EZ Series™ Plugger Control Panel
Easy to install control panel provides convenient wiring connection for use with one single phase pump in effluent and
sewage installations.
The EZ Series™ Plugger control panels feature a sleek easy to install panel and optional mounting post. The panel includes a
built-in high water alarm with test/normal/silence switch and incorporates a receptacle to accept 120 VAC or 240 VAC pump and
piggy-back pump switch.
The optional post models include an access door and cord seal which allow piggy-back and pump plugs to be easily routed
and sealed into the panel. The post can be mounted in the ground directly, over a 4X4, or over conduit. The panel is also

 Various cord lengths available
 Pump circuit breaker
PRICING/ORDERING INFORMATION
Model List Ship
Part # Number Description FLA Price Wgt
1025265 EZP11W6C0H10E17A EZ Plugger 120V, 20ft SJE SignalMaster® 0-15 $273.00 14 lbs.
alarm float
1025266 EZP11W2C0H10E22E17A EZ Plugger 120V, 20ft SJE SignalMaster® 0-15 $363.00 14 lbs.
alarm float, 20' SJE PumpMaster Plus
pump switch, 2" hub installed
1025267 EZP11W6C0H6A10E17A EZ Plugger 120V, 20 ft SJE SignalMaster® 0-15 $288.00 14 lbs.
alarm float, auxiliary contacts
1025270 EZP11W2C0H1J6A8G10EP17A EZ Plugger 120V, 20ft SJE SignalMaster® 0-15 $593.00 14 lbs.
alarm float, 20' SJE PumpMaster Plus
pump switch, duo alarm, auxiliary contacts,
ETM, w/post
1025273 EZP11W6C0H1J6A8G10EP17A EZ Plugger 120V, 20ft SJE SignalMaster® 0-15 $533.00 14 lbs.
alarm float, duo alarm inputs, auxiliary
contacts, ETM, w/post
1025275 EZP11W6C0H10E16C17A22C EZ Plugger 120V, 30ft SJE SignalMaster® 0-15 $333.00 14 lbs.
alarm float, 2" hub installed w/ cord seal
9
10
11